
LOT 1 BLOCK 1 ODOMS SPRING BROOK

425-19, 765-2006, 797-1549, 815-

STEELE CLEOPATRA J
224 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06832-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.160 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/19/2016 DF 0.42 23,125 0 0 23,125

STANDARD
2

174,336
2,890
23,125

200,351
110,466
89,885

SX HX HB WX 89,885
0

200,351
0

200,351

1560/2351 10/16/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEELE CLEOPATRA J

STEEL CLEOPATRA J (

0815/1242 12/28/1995 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYD RHEA

CLEOPATRA J STEELE
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000043117 Roof Replacement 30,160 11/08/2021

1996HX Base Yr

224 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 60
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,505 95.6000 107.07 268,210 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1998

BAS 1,998 100 1,998 139,052

FEP 228 80 182 12,667

FOP 28 30 8 557

FOP 88 30 26 1,810

UGR 572 45 257 17,886

USP 42 35 15 1,044

UST 42 45 19 1,322

2,998 2,505 174,336

BAS= W16 FOP= N4 W7 S4 E7$ W7 N4 USP= E7 N6 W7 S6$ N6 W22UST=
W7S6 E7 N6$ S6 FEP= W7 N6 W20 S10 E27 N4$ S4 W27 UGR= N22
W26S22 E26$ S25 E25 FOP= S3 E22 N4W22 S1$ N1 E22 S1 E25 N25$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 30 1993 1993 3 30 90

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

6 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2,890

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH140.00 132.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


